

S. No. 74

Regular Cause List

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH**  
**AT SRINAGAR**

WP(C) No. 2896/2022

Rizwan Muneer and Ors.

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: None

**Vs.**

UT of J&K and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Faheem Nisar Shah, GA for 1,2 & 4

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE**

**ORDER**

13.02.2023

Adjourned due to non-availability of learned counsel for the petitioners.

List on 11.04.2023.

**(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)**  
**JUDGE**

**SRINAGAR**

13.02.2023

Manzoor