

S. No. 20

Regular List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CM(5561/2023) IN WP(C) 2896/2022

RIZWAN MUNEEB AND ORS.

...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Prince Hamza, Advocate.

Vs.

UNION TERRITORY OF J & K & ORS.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Rekha Wangnoo, GA.

CORAM:HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MA CHOWDHARY, JUDGE

ORDER
13.12.2024

Reply is stated to have been filed by respondents no. 3 to 5
and 6.

List on **07.03.2025**.

(MA CHOWDHARY)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
13.12.2024
Hilal Ahmad